

LONGHORN
CONTRACT SUMMARY
07/24/08

Description	Action	Amount
Original contract	12-month contract (7/1/04 - 6/30/05) with three 12-month extension options in an amount of \$200,000 per option.	\$200,000
Amendment No.1	Execute 1 st extension option (7/1/05 - 6/30/06)	\$200,000
Amendment No. 2	Execute 2 nd extension option (7/1/06 - 6/30/07)	\$200,000
Amendment No. 3	Execute early 3 rd extension option (5/17/07-5/16/08)	\$200,000
Amendment No. 4	Administrative increase for additional parts	\$50,000
Proposed Amendment No. 5	Ratification of increase for additional parts	\$69,228.89
TOTAL REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT		\$ 919,228.89